
2007 10 Under

Schedule for 2007 10 Under

Date Day Time Visitor Score Home Score Field
  05/15/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Cooper  Thompson  Nichols Field 3

  05/16/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM Selleneit  Farmington 1  Nichols Field 3

  05/17/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Nokes  Parks  Centerville Field

  05/17/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Farmington 1  Centerville 1  Centerville Field

  05/17/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Page  O'Brian  Nichols Field 3

  05/18/2007 Friday 6:45 PM Thompson  Nokes  Nichols Field 3

  05/22/2007 Tuesday 5:30 PM O'Brian  Selleneit  Davis High School Field

  05/22/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Parks  Page  Davis High School Field

  05/23/2007 Wednesday 5:30 PM Nokes  Cooper  Davis High School Field

  05/23/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM Centerville 1  Thompson  Davis High School Field

  05/24/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Selleneit  Parks  Davis High School Field

  05/24/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Page  Thompson  Centerville Field

  05/24/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Centerville 1  O'Brian  Centerville Field

  05/24/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Farmington 1  Cooper  Davis High School Field

  05/25/2007 Friday 6:45 PM Nokes  Farmington 1  Davis High School Field

  05/29/2007 Tuesday 5:30 PM O'Brian  Farmington 1  Davis High School Field

  05/29/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Cooper  Page  Davis High School Field

  05/30/2007 Wednesday 5:30 PM Page  Nokes  Davis High School Field

  05/30/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM Thompson  Selleneit  Davis High School Field

  05/31/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Parks  Centerville 1  Centerville Field

  05/31/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Farmington 1  Parks  Davis High School Field

  05/31/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM O'Brian  Thompson  Centerville Field

  05/31/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Selleneit  Cooper  Davis High School Field

  06/01/2007 Friday 6:45 PM Centerville 1  Nokes  Davis High School Field

  06/05/2007 Tuesday 5:30 PM Parks  O'Brian  Davis High School Field

  06/05/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Nokes  Selleneit  Davis High School Field

  06/06/2007 Wednesday 5:30 PM Thompson  Farmington 1  Davis High School Field

  06/06/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM Cooper  O'Brian  Davis High School Field

  06/07/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Thompson  Parks  Centerville Field

  06/07/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Selleneit  Page  Davis High School Field

  06/07/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Cooper  Centerville 1  Centerville Field

  06/07/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Farmington 1  Nokes  Davis High School Field

  06/08/2007 Friday 6:45 PM Page  Centerville 1  Davis High School Field

  06/12/2007 Tuesday 5:30 PM Centerville 1  Selleneit  Davis High School Field

  06/12/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Parks  Cooper  Davis High School Field

  06/13/2007 Wednesday 5:30 PM Farmington 1  Page  Davis High School Field

  06/13/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM O'Brian  Nokes  Davis High School Field

  06/14/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Farmington 1  Selleneit  Davis High School Field

  06/14/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Thompson  Cooper  Centerville Field
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  06/14/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM O'Brian  Page  Davis High School Field

  06/14/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Parks  Nokes  Centerville Field

  06/19/2007 Tuesday 5:30 PM Centerville 1  Farmington 1  Davis High School Field

  06/19/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Nokes  Thompson  Davis High School Field

  06/20/2007 Wednesday 5:30 PM Selleneit  O'Brian  Davis High School Field

  06/20/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM Page  Parks  Davis High School Field

  06/21/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM O'Brian  Centerville 1  Centerville Field

  06/21/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Cooper  Nokes  Davis High School Field

  06/21/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Parks  Selleneit  Centerville Field

  06/21/2007 Thursday 6:45 PM Thompson  Page  Davis High School Field

  06/26/2007 Tuesday 5:30 PM Farmington 1  O'Brian  Davis High School Field

  06/26/2007 Tuesday 6:45 PM Page  Cooper  Davis High School Field

  06/27/2007 Wednesday 5:30 PM Centerville 1  Parks  Davis High School Field

  06/27/2007 Wednesday 6:45 PM Selleneit  Thompson  Davis High School Field

  06/28/2007 Thursday 5:30 PM Centerville 1  Cooper  Centerville Field

Coaches
(Centerville 1) 2007 10 Under Centerville 1 - Coach:
(Cooper) 2007 10 Under Cooper - Coach: Suzanne Cooper
(Farmington 1) 2007 10 Under Farmington 1 - Coach:
(Nokes) 2007 10 Under Nokes - Coach: Travis Nokes
(O'Brian) 2007 10 Under O'Brian - Coach: Sean O'Brian
(Page) 2007 10 Under Page - Coach: Michael Page
(Parks) 2007 10 Under Parks - Coach: Chad Parks
(Selleneit) 2007 10 Under Selleneit - Coach: Chad Selleneit
(Thompson) 2007 10 Under Thompson - Coach: Gary Thompson

Fields
Davis High School Field -
Centerville Field -
Nichols Field 3 -
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